)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16968

Division: 13UB 1ST EAST H/A

Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024
Home: 11 (13U) SCS Clinton United

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: RLp2

Time: 5:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) ACS Orange
0 1 2 3 4

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Home Coach
Away Coach

5 6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) SCS Clinton United

No. Name
10 Daniel Fernandez Bonilla

12 Eddy Avila Zarate

16 Giancarlo Arteaga

17 Daniel Arias

18 George Arellanes-Mitchell
19 Isai Hernandez Huerta
02 Jaden Hairr

23 Juan Gonzalez Ortiz
29 Jacob Vivar Del Cid
03 Asher McCray

04 James Wolfe

05 Bradley Evans

06 Koli Sauno

07 Xavi Guzman

08 Diego Bustamante

09 Brandon Montes Zaldivar

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01
10
11
12
13
15
19
02

20
21
30
04
05
06
07
08
09

SIGNATURE

11 (13U) ACS Orange

Name

Eli Miyamoto

Goals

Axel Gonzalez Parra

Aaron Morales Flores

Cash Bahme

Charleston McMinimy

Cole Fagan

Mason Mahurin

Anthony Camacho

Garcia

Hansell Estrada Garcia

Luke Metz

Angel Acosta Trochez

Samuel White

Jace Slatcher

Alan Naranjo Mendez

Archer Alberga

Gabriel Ballesteros

Adrian Bolden

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

CELL

Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




